Weekly Arrest Log - South Portland PD
Arrest Log: Friday, August 29, 2025 to Friday, September 5, 2025

Booking No

2025000696
2025000693
2025000692

2025000688

Arrest
Date

09/04/25
07:09 PM

08/31/25
02:49 PM

08/30/25
08:08 PM

08/29/25
06:14 PM

Arrestee Name

Cartmel, Natalie E

Darlingdasilva,
Tamara J

Oflaherty, Roderick
T

Ortiz, Alfredo K

Age

41
53
64

51

Home
City

Lewiston
Toms River

New York

Scarborou
gh

Home

State

ME

NJ

ME

Theft by Unauthorized Taking or

Transfer

Operating Motor Vehicle Over a

Closed Way

Assault

Warrant Arrest - Other Agency

Charge

Arrest Type

On-View Arrest

Summoned/Cited Peters, Jordan

Summoned/Cited Newton, Kristina

Taken Into
Custody

Printed On: 09/15/25 15:12

Officer Name

Lathrop, Ryan

Ramsay, Jessica

1of1l

Violation
Location

Maine Mall Rd
Broadway
Market St

Maine Mall Rd

Case #

2025023287

2025022864

2025022787

2025022703



