

Weekly Arrest Log - South Portland PD

Printed On: 09/15/25 15:12

Arrest Log: Friday, August 29, 2025 to Friday, September 5, 2025

Booking No	Arrest Date	Arrestee Name	Age	Home City	Home State	Charge	Arrest Type	Officer Name	Violation Location	Case #
2025000696	09/04/25 07:09 PM	Cartmel, Natalie E	41	Lewiston	ME	Theft by Unauthorized Taking or Transfer	On-View Arrest	Lathrop, Ryan	Maine Mall Rd	2025023287
2025000693	08/31/25 02:49 PM	Darlingdasilva, Tamara J	53	Toms River	NJ	Operating Motor Vehicle Over a Closed Way	Summoned/Cited	Peters, Jordan	Broadway	2025022864
2025000692	08/30/25 08:08 PM	Oflaherty, Roderick T	64	New York		Assault	Summoned/Cited	Newton, Kristina	Market St	2025022787
2025000688	08/29/25 06:14 PM	Ortiz, Alfredo K	51	Scarborough	ME	Warrant Arrest - Other Agency	Taken Into Custody	Ramsay, Jessica	Maine Mall Rd	2025022703
	4									